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Name

VAN DER POEL Mathieu
AERTS Toon
VANTHOURENHOUT Michael
ORTS LLORET Felipe
KAMP Ryan

VERMEERSCH Gianni
WHITE Curtis

MERLIER Tim

BAESTAENS Vincent
SOETE Daan

SUAREZ FERNANDEZ Kevin
SWEECK Diether
MEEUSEN Tom
AERNOUTS Jim

VAN DEN HAM Michael
GODRIE Stan

LOOCKX Lander

ROUILLER Loris

CLEPPE Nicolas
VANTHOURENHOUT Dieter
FEIJOO ALBERTE Ivan
SAMPARISI Nicolas
TURNER Ben

MASON Cameron
ROMBOUTS Seppe
BEKAERT Yentl

JUNQUERA SAN MILLAN Mario

MORICHON Mathieu
VAN DIJKE Tim
AGTERBERG Kyle
FERDINANDE Anton
MAINGUENAUD Tom
SAMPARISI Lorenzo
GINIAT Andrew
DEJONGHE Len
GILLES Cyprien

KURTY Jakub

JOT Hugo

TROPARDY Arthur

DE BIE Sean
VERVOORT Wout
WYSEURE Joran
UYTDEWILLIGEN Ingmar
RYF Joris

MCGUIRE Rory
MEEUSSEN Witse
ANDERSON Jonathan
VAN LOOVEREN Joachim
VERSTRYNGE Emiel
VAN DIJKE Koen
ALDERWEIRELD Robin
GABRIEL Timothé
OGER Vincent
COUZENS Tom
VREESWIJK Noah
THIROTEL Hugo
BAERS Arne
DUJARDIN Brice

VAN CAMPENHOUT Jetze
HUYBS Ward
CLARYSSE Elio
LAEVENS Justin
SALOMEZ Ydris

START LIST - MEN ELITE

ETHIAS CROSS BREDENE

UcCl ID Nat
10007946203 NED
10007586087 BEL
10007155651 BEL
10009004715 ESP
10023356166 NED
10006656204 BEL
10008009251 USA
10007096239 BEL
10004762781 BEL
10007573660 BEL
10007584572 ESP
10006912747 BEL
10003341632 BEL
10004745203 BEL
10008738569 CAN
10007097047 NED
10009360884 BEL
10016598094 SUl
10007952768 BEL
10002782971 BEL
10010967246 ESP
10007095734 ITA
10010947038 GBR
10023574923 GBR
10009768587 BEL
10010956435 BEL
10009371800 ESP
10007995915 FRA
10022684846 NED
10010947745 NED
10016322656 BEL
10025414586 FRA
10006913454 ITA
10014742768 USA
10016379745 BEL
10023514295 FRA
10009337444 SVK
10068079533 FRA
10007282155 FRA
10006242841 BEL
10064921373 BEL
10064921777 BEL
10008892052 BEL
10009417165 CHE
10083645811 GBR
10064931679 BEL
10009351285 USA
10064948251 BEL
10064972705 BEL
10008625405 NED
10009859123 BEL
10067509253 FRA
10011125880 BEL
10023938065 GBR
10023087802 NED
10068086203 FRA
10064979472 BEL
10068082260 FRA
10064968863 BEL
10065005542 BEL
10065000589 BEL
10064931982 BEL
10064930770 BEL

30/12/2020

CYCLING

Team

ALPECIN - FENIX

TELENET - BALOISE LIONS

PAUWELS SAUZEN - BINGOAL
TEIKA-BH-GSPORT

PAUWELS SAUZEN - BINGOAL
CREDISHOP-FRISTADS

CANNONDALE P/B CYCLOCROSSWORLD
ALPECIN - FENIX

GROUP HENS MAES CONTAINERS

GROUP HENS MAES CONTAINERS

NESTA - SKODA ALECAR CX TEAM
CREDISHOP-FRISTADS

GROUP HENS MAES CONTAINERS

TELENET - BALOISE LIONS

EASTON-GIANT P/B TRANSITIONS LIFECARE
PARKHOTEL VALKENBURG - DESTIL - ORANGE
GROUP HENS MAES CONTAINERS

ALPECIN - FENIX

TELENET - BALOISE LIONS

PAUWELS SAUZEN - BINGOAL

NESTA - SKODA ALECAR CX TEAM

KTM ALCHEMIST POWERED BY BRENTA BRAKES
TRINITY RACING

TRINITY RACING

ACROG - TORMANS BALEN BC

TELENET - BALOISE LIONS

COQUE URIAE. C.

TEAM ROYALBIKESHOP.COM

JUMBO VISMA DEVELOPMENT

G.W.C. DE ADELAAR

PAUWELS SAUZEN - BINGOAL
ANGOULEME VELO CLUB

KTM ALCHEMIST POWERED BY BRENTA BRAKES

GROUP HENS MAES CONTAINERS
UC ALENCON DAMIGNY

SLOVAKIA NATIONAL TEAM

ARDENNES CROSS TEAM

USSAPB

BINGOAL-WB

IKO-CRELAN

ACROG - TORMANS BALEN BC

TARTELETTO - ISOREX CX-TEAM

JR RACING

LESLIE BIKE SHOP, UK

PAUWELS SAUZEN - BINGOAL

NONE

PROXIMUS - ALPHAMOTORHOMES - DOLTCINI
TORMANS CYCLO CROSS TEAM

TWC HET SNELLE WIEL

TEAM ATOM 6

U.V.C.CHARLEVILLE-MEZIERES

ENTENTE CYCLISTE DE WALLONIE
MONTEZUMAS RACE TEAM

SCHIJNDEL

VCU SCHWENHEIM

CALLANT - PAUWELS SAUZEN CT

CREUSE OXYGENE GUERET

GROUP HENS MAES CONTAINERS

TELENET - BALOISE LIONS

PROXIMUS - ALPHAMOTORHOMES - DOLTCINI
PROXIMUS - ALPHAMOTORHOMES - DOLTCINI
PROXIMUS - ALPHAMOTORHOMES - DOLTCINI



